
LOT 737
IN OR 2213/1650
HERON ISLES PHASE THREE C

FITZ CHRISTOPHER
86073 BREEZEWAY COURT
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0745-0737-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

05/13/2025 MLU

01/25/2019 DJ 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

246,725
8,605
65,000

320,330
18,071

302,259
0

302,259
320,330

0

310,548

2213/1650 7/23/2018 WD Q I 01 235,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

FITZ CHRISTOPHER

2176/0306 2/08/2018 WD Q V 05 126,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERON ISLES JOINT VEN

DREAM FINDERS HOMES
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C1802109 CO ISSUED 0 07/19/2018

B1802109 NEW CONSTR 294,339 02/28/2018

HX Base Yr

96073 BREEZEWAY CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,217 114.7335 114.73 254,356 2018 2018 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1866

BAS 1,866 100 2018 1,866 207,663

FGR 444 55 2018 244 27,154

FOP 104 30 2018 31 3,450

FSP 190 40 2018 76 8,457

2,604 2,217 246,725

BAS=[YR=2018] W19 FSP=[YR=2018] N10 W19 S10 E19$ W31 S46 E2
FOP=[YR=2018] S3 E8 S2 E9 N10 W7 S5 W10$ E10 N5 E18
FGR=[YR=2018] S10 E20 N27 W4 S6 W16 S11$ N11 E16 N6 E4 N24$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 592.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2018 2018 3 97 2,986

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 63.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2018 2018 3 97 397

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 168.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 4,946

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 276

8,605

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


